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Proposed Single Storey Residence
Lot 1452, Hn 10, Azima St, 
SOUTHERN RIVER

client

site

SHEET No.

JOB No.

19 - 930

DATE:REV. DESCRIPTION:3/08/2019

07ofA02

DATE:

TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL CONSULTANT DWGS

CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY
WORK. USE WRITTEN DIMENSIONS IN PREFERENCE TO SCALING.
NOTIFY THE DESIGNER IF ANY DESCREPANCIES OCCUR

amconstruct2016@gmail.com

BUILDING PERMIT

Floor Plan
Scale 1:100 @ A3

SMOKE  DETECTOR

EXHAUST  FAN

SYMBOL LEGEND

MAN HOLE

HOT WATER  UNIT

TAP

COMB M/BOX

GAS POINT

M/H

BUILDING AREA

186.62m²
  34.33m²
  12.30m²
    4.23m²

237.48m²
  72.96lm
260.32m²

Ground Floor:  
Garage:
Alfresco:
Portico:

Total Floor Area:
Perimeter:
Roof Area:
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